
Williams County Firestorm Tourney 106

Mogren, KBBC

Fall 2:09

Mogren, KBBC

Leier, Vel

Bye

Cohen Bell
St, 12-0, 9

Bell, St

Bell, St

Bell, St

Dec 6-2

Bye

_

_

Leier, Vel

Bye

Alex Leier
Vel, 9-6, 8

Bye

Miller, WC

18 SV-1 10-8

50

Mogren, KBBC
Tristan Miller
WC, 6-3, 7

1

76

Fall 5:03

19

Fall 1:49

75

Miller, WC
Cole Mogren

KBBC, 13-7, 10

3RD

Miller, WC

18

Holter, KBBC Mogren, KBBC

1ST

51

Gage Holter
KBBC, 8-6, 9

2

Leier, Vel

Dec 7-6

Fall 3:52

Holter, KBBC
_

Bye

Fall 2:31

19 Campbell, Vel

Leier, Vel Bye50

Bye

Campbell, Vel

Fall 2:52

77

Holter, KBBC
Maddox Campbell

Vel, 8-5, 10

_5TH

51

Bye
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Williams County Firestorm Tourney 113
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Hager, Vel

Hager, Vel

Hager, Vel

Hager, Vel

Hager, Vel

Hager, Vel

Soli, Vel

37

Keller, DLB

52

Melin, KBBC

78Fall 0:51 Fall 0:58 Dec 6-4

Melin, KBBC

Melin, KBBC

Melin, KBBC

Melin, KBBC

Keller, DLB

Soli, Vel

Keller, DLB

38

Soli, Vel

53

Soli, Vel

79Fall 2:27 Fall 1:24 Fall 3:25

Pitch Hager, Vel, 8-5, 9
WRESTLERS

Pitch Hager, Vel, 8-5, 9
1ST

Lucas Soli, Vel, 4-2, 7 Conner Melin, KBBC, 14-5, 9

Conner Melin, KBBC, 14-5, 9
2ND

Jaeger Keller, DLB, 1-11, 9 Lucas Soli, Vel, 4-2, 7
3RD

Jaeger Keller, DLB, 1-11, 9
4TH
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Williams County Firestorm Tourney 120

Melin, KBBC

Fall 4:40

Melin, KBBC

Olson, Alex

Olson, Alex

Cade Else
MD, 11-1, 10

Else, MD

Else, MD

Brown, WC

Dec 6-3

Hunter Olson
Alex, 9-6, 12

3

22

Trowbridge, DLB

Fall 0:00

James Trowbridge
DLB, 2-10, 10

Fall 1:06

Boyer, MD

20 Fall 2:36

54

Melin, KBBC
TJ Boyer

MD, 9-8, 10

4

81

Fall 2:01

21

Fall 2:17

80

Boyer, MD
Paul Melin

KBBC, 11-7, 9

3RD

Boyer, MD

20

Brunelle, WC Melin, KBBC

1ST

55

Carson Brunelle
WC, 6-14, 9

5

Olson, Alex

Fall 1:40

TF-1.5 4:12 (17-2)

Brunelle, WC
23

Weathersby, WC

Dec 8-6

21 Brown, WC

Olson, Alex
Caleb Weathersby

WC, 2-11, 954

Fall 3:33

Brown, WC

Fall 3:45

82

Brunelle, WC
Kash Brown
WC, 10-2, 8

65TH

55

Fall 2:50
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Williams County Firestorm Tourney 126
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Brimhall, WC

Brimhall, WC

Brimhall, WC

Brimhall, WC

Brimhall, WC

Brimhall, WC

Yanish, Vel

39

Chavez, St

56

Pineda, KBBC

83TF-1.5 5:18 (18-3) Fall 1:15 Fall 1:01

Pineda, KBBC

Chavez, St

Pineda, KBBC

Yanish, Vel

Chavez, St

Yanish, Vel

Chavez, St

40

Yanish, Vel

57

Yanish, Vel

84Fall 0:42 Fall 0:18 Fall 1:20

Aaron Brimhall, WC, 15-1, 12
WRESTLERS

Aaron Brimhall, WC, 15-1, 12
1ST

Brextyn Yanish, Vel, 11-4, 7 Brextyn Yanish, Vel, 11-4, 7

Max Pineda, KBBC, 2-3, 12
2ND

Jonathan Chavez, St, 4-12, 10 Jonathan Chavez, St, 4-12, 10
3RD

Max Pineda, KBBC, 2-3, 12
4TH
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Williams County Firestorm Tourney 132

Barrette, DLB

Dec 6-0

Davis, Vel

Bye

Bye

Bye

Holter, KBBC

Davidson, WC

Cook, KBBC

Fall 2:56

Brickston Holter
KBBC, 5-9, 8

_

_

Bye

Bye

Gavin Davidson
WC, 6-4, 8

Bye

Davidson, WC

24 Fall 5:29

_

Davis, Vel Bye

_

86

Bye

25

Bye

85

Holter, KBBC
Alonzo Davis
Vel, 7-12, 9

3RD

Barrette, DLB

24

Barrette, DLB Davis, Vel

1ST

58

Shawn Barrette
DLB, 5-7, 10

7

Holter, KBBC

Bye

M. For.

Barrette, DLB
26

Moore, MD

Fall 5:45

25 Cook, KBBC

Bye
Konner Moore
MD, 0-12, 10_

Fall 1:11

Cook, KBBC

Fall 2:54

87

Holter, KBBC
William Cook

KBBC, 11-2, 10

85TH

58

Fall 0:00
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Williams County Firestorm Tourney 138
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Hildre, Vel

Hildre, Vel

Hildre, Vel

Hildre, Vel

Hildre, Vel

Hildre, Vel

Jones, MD

41

Sheldon, WC

59

Matejovski, KBBC

88Fall 0:35 Fall 2:43 Fall 0:52

Matejovski, KBBC

Matejovski, KBBC

Matejovski, KBBC

Matejovski, KBBC

Sheldon, WC

Jones, MD

Sheldon, WC

42

Jones, MD

60

Jones, MD

89Fall 5:03 Fall 1:08 Fall 5:02

Carson Hildre, Vel, 14-1, 10
WRESTLERS

Carson Hildre, Vel, 14-1, 10
1ST

Adin Jones, MD, 6-9, 10 Britton Matejovski, KBBC, 9-9, 8

Britton Matejovski, KBBC, 9-9, 8

2ND

Walker Sheldon, WC, 4-10, 9 Adin Jones, MD, 6-9, 10
3RD

Walker Sheldon, WC, 4-10, 9
4TH
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Williams County Firestorm Tourney 145
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Aguilar, WC

Aguilar, WC

Aguilar, WC

Aguilar, WC

Aguilar, WC

Aguilar, WC

Spear, KBBC

43

Barstad, Vel

61

Wilkinson, WS

90MD 14-4 Fall 4:36 Fall 3:28

Wilkinson, WS

Wilkinson, WS

Wilkinson, WS

Spear, KBBC

Barstad, Vel

Spear, KBBC

Barstad, Vel

44

Spear, KBBC

62

Spear, KBBC

91Dec 6-3 Fall 4:00 Dec 6-4

Rocker Aguilar, WC, 14-3, 10
WRESTLERS

Rocker Aguilar, WC, 14-3, 10
1ST

Lincoln Spear, KBBC, 12-7, 8 Lincoln Spear, KBBC, 12-7, 8

Delancy Wilkinson, WS, 5-9, 10

2ND

Madden Barstad, Vel, 8-8, 8 Delancy Wilkinson, WS, 5-9, 10
3RD

Madden Barstad, Vel, 8-8, 8
4TH
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Williams County Firestorm Tourney 152

Vincent, Vel

Fall 1:37

Hale, MD

Ebarb, WS

Ebarb, WS

Landan Spear
KBBC, 13-4, 10

Spear, KBBC

Spear, KBBC

Spear, KBBC

MD 13-0

William Ebarb
WS, 0-13, 10

9

_

Bye

Fall 0:00

Brennin Thuesen
WC, 4-14, 9

Bye

Thuesen, WC

27 Fall 1:19

63

Hale, MD Bye

_

93

Fall 0:32

28

Bye

92

Thuesen, WC
Jaedyn Weathersby

WC, 9-7, 12

3RD

Vincent, Vel

27

Bye Weathersby, WC

1ST

64

Bye

_

Thuesen, WC

Fall 5:57

Fall 1:51

Vincent, Vel
_

Vincent, Vel

Bye

28 Weathersby, WC

Ebarb, WS
Trenton Hale
MD, 3-11, 1163

Bye

Hale, MD

Fall 1:58

94

Thuesen, WC
Logan Vincent

Vel, 7-4, 8

105TH

64

Fall 1:12
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Williams County Firestorm Tourney 160

Schumaier, Vel

Dec 12-9

Schumaier, Vel

Brown, Vel

Bye

Maverick Ford
KBBC, 4-1, 12

Ford, KBBC

Ford, KBBC

Ford, KBBC

TF-1.5 4:09 (15-0)

Bye

_

_

Brown, Vel

Bye

Caleb Brown
Vel, 3-3, 8

Bye

Batteiger, St

29 Dec 7-0

65

Schumaier, Vel
Dallas Batteiger

St, 10-9, 12

11

96

Fall 1:36

30

Fall 0:32

95

Batteiger, St
Mason Schumaier

Vel, 9-3, 12

3RD

Batteiger, St

29

Youngbird-, WS Schumaier, Vel

1ST

66

Mark Youngbird-Basur
WS, 1-3, 8

12

Brown, Vel

Fall 4:58

Fall 0:46

Hurt, Vel
31

Hurt, Vel

Fall 0:17

30 Hennager, MD

Brown, Vel
Carter Hurt
Vel, 1-6, 865

Fall 2:35

Hennager, MD

SV-1 18-16

97

Hurt, Vel
Riley Hennager

MD, 10-7, 11

135TH

66

Fall 0:17
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Williams County Firestorm Tourney 170

Nelson, St

Fall 4:50

Nelson, St

Timm, KBBC

Bye

Diontrea Anderson
KBBC, 14-4, 12

Anderson, KBBC

Anderson, KBBC

Anderson, KBBC

Fall 1:00

Bye

_

_

Timm, KBBC

Bye

Tucker Timm
KBBC, 6-4, 8

Bye

Hove, WC

32 Fall 1:24

67

Nelson, St
Haakon Hove
WC, 5-12, 12

14

99

TB-1 2-1

33

Fall 1:08

98

Hove, WC
Jayden Foss
Vel, 4-14, 9

3RD

Hove, WC

32

Foss, Vel Hernandez, Alex

1ST

68

Jordan Hernandez
Alex, 8-7, 10

15

Timm, KBBC

Dec 4-0

Fall 3:40

Foss, Vel
_

Bye

Fall 2:57

33 Hernandez, Alex

Timm, KBBC Bye67

Bye

Nelson, St

Fall 3:26

100

Foss, Vel
Tucker Nelson

St, 2-2, 9

_5TH

68

Bye
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Williams County Firestorm Tourney 182

Weathersby, WC

Fall 2:31

Weathersby, WC

Bye

Bye

Jaxson Holter
KBBC, 14-1, 12

Holter, KBBC

Holter, KBBC

Holter, KBBC

Fall 4:50

Bye

_

_

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Eson, MD

34 Fall 1:18

_

Weathersby, WC
Deven Eson
MD, 7-13, 11

_

102

Bye

35

Bye

101

Eson, MD
Ashton Weathersby

WC, 12-6, 10

3RD

Eson, MD

34

Sola, Vel Weathersby, WC

1ST

69

Alexander Sola
Vel, 2-12, 9

16

Flaten, DLB

Bye

Fall 2:36

Flaten, DLB
36

Flaten, DLB

Fall 1:06

35 Bohmbach, St

Bye
Aaron Flaten
DLB, 2-3, 8_

Fall 2:44

Bohmbach, St

Fall 3:27

103

Flaten, DLB
Trey Bohmbach

St, 12-8, 10

175TH

69

Fall 1:52
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Williams County Firestorm Tourney 195
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Selzler, Vel

Selzler, Vel

Selzler, Vel

Selzler, Vel

Selzler, Vel

Selzler, Vel

Brown, WC

45

Wilhelmi, St

70

Jundt, DLB

104Fall 0:42 Fall 2:34 Fall 1:34

Jundt, DLB

Wilhelmi, St

Jundt, DLB

Jundt, DLB

Wilhelmi, St

Wilhelmi, St

Wilhelmi, St

46

Brown, WC

71

Brown, WC

105Fall 3:30 Fall 1:18 Fall 0:52

Brayden Selzler, Vel, 13-2, 12
WRESTLERS

Brayden Selzler, Vel, 13-2, 12

1ST

Wyatt Brown, WC, 0-3, 8 Griffin Wilhelmi, St, 11-6, 10

Braden Jundt, DLB, 5-8, 9
2ND

Griffin Wilhelmi, St, 11-6, 10 Braden Jundt, DLB, 5-8, 9
3RD

Wyatt Brown, WC, 0-3, 8
4TH
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Williams County Firestorm Tourney 220
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Jessen, St

Jessen, St

Jessen, St

Jessen, St

Jessen, St

Grove, WC

Melgaard, MD

47

Germundson, St

72

Grove, WC

106Fall 0:35 MD 18-5 Fall 3:54

Grove, WC

Grove, WC

Grove, WC

Grove, WC

Germundson, St

Germundson, St

Germundson, St

48

Melgaard, MD

73

Melgaard, MD

107Fall 3:01 Fall 1:00 Fall 0:37

Clayton Grove, WC, 15-4, 11
WRESTLERS

Ethyn Jessen, St, 2-1, 11
1ST

Dustin Melgaard, MD, 1-14, 11 Ethyn Jessen, St, 2-1, 11

Clayton Grove, WC, 15-4, 11
2ND

Jonathan Germundson, St, 5-10, 11 Jonathan Germundson, St, 5-10, 11
3RD

Dustin Melgaard, MD, 1-14, 11
4TH
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Williams County Firestorm Tourney 285
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Lee, WC

Lee, WC

Lakoduk, Vel

Lakoduk, Vel

Lakoduk, Vel

Lakoduk, Vel

Jacobs, St

49

Jacobs, St

74

Lee, WC

108Fall 2:59 Fall 1:22 Dec 7-5

WRESTLERS Gabe Lakoduk, Vel, 6-2, 12

Payton Lee, WC, 11-5, 12

1ST

Matthew Jacobs, St, 4-17, 10 Payton Lee, WC, 11-5, 12

Gabe Lakoduk, Vel, 6-2, 12

2ND

Matthew Jacobs, St, 4-17, 10
3RD
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